
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) One Stop Electncal & Security Limited 

1 (b) 
Paul Gordon-Saker 
Carrington Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Brimington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 0TZ 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 

affairs as at (c) 24 February 2012 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

{ 07501034 J 

Date _28 February 2012 Signed 

Carrington Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Brimington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 0TZ 
United Kingdom 

Liquidation Section 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 
Post Room 

*Q143E28H* 

aia #83 06/03/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Aule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of One Stop Electrical & Security Limited 

On the 24 February 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the 
date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Mane Breakwell 

Signed Keno ahr 

Signed 

! Dated 27 February 2012 

Signature. Wee hGH ; Date 27 February 2012 



. 

One Stop Electrical & Security Limited 

A-~- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 

Assets: 

Stock 3,500 

Book Debts 10,049 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Road A Date 27 February 2012



A - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 10,896 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 2,913 

Total Preferential Claim 2,913 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors’ 7,983 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,983 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,983 

7,983 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 3,500 

Employees’ Claims 10,217 

Trade Creditor 15,366 

(29,083) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (21,100) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 1 

(1) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (21,101) 

Signature Po op PCS Date 27 February 2012 



evoWDIA, ‘esnoy 

PIEMEIS FL) 

‘QV} 6hg ‘weyBuIUIg ‘yYomspUelY ‘INH OUOS #OL 

ouPela 
Nd 

wopBury, 

0 
9p 

CELTS 
PeHUN 

‘AHE 
OFA 

‘spuUelPIY 
ISeAA 

‘LBYBUIUIG 
(s9Le/3 

Y
d
 

‘
a
u
d
g
 
sseuisng 

UOPON 
sBuly 

‘peoy 
sould 

Z 
U
N
 

WwopBury 
p
a
w
n
 

‘NLS 
sag 

‘elyseouey 

° 
80 S213 

"weMaty “enua HEOIEW “uNOD eunUeA eZ SHUN | PEWMHT SOMO 
Bund a1duikiO 

‘anc! 
a
0
 

0 
o0'00s'e3 

LOG 
‘eulysuaysequon, 

‘excuBswoig 
‘Aepy 

u
B
O
Y
 

l
e
m
y
e
e
g
 
o
e
W
 

wopBuyy 

° 
¥S 9805 

PeWUN ‘LAS ZS 
‘esYSER 

‘YBnoIg ‘as019 uOIaIy 4 | 
PENT 

BuHMIDSInUBW oRoJUBHN 

€8 OF6'0F3 

‘MAB OV TY 

‘StuSplOeH 
“wed sseulsng piaNIeH 

enaOW 

wopBury 
peyupy 

° 
00 243 

‘00 Zi@ ‘weyBung 
‘peoy uoIyBno 6 wun 

| 
—_eltdns unPuOD YeHIBPedS 

‘ 
wopBuly 

payun 
‘O1€ 

61a 
‘SPUeIPIN 

0 
69 6re'S3 

JSaN 
"wEYBUIUIG 

‘AepPOH 
‘IH 

UORMIASUOD 
Gz-ez 

s19[288]04M {80129919 
ut Ayadoid 

Jano 
ann 

jo 
UOUa}as 

BUIWIE}O 
Suo}Ipald 

pue 
SedIAJes 

Jo 
SpooB 

jo 
Ajddns 

ey) 
jo 

eOUBApe 
ui 

pled 
sjunowe 

Bujwiejo 
siewojsno 

pue 
sjuswisee6e 

ajes 
|euoNIpuod 

10 
Buisea] 

jayeyo 
‘eseyosnd-euly 

Japun 
sioypeso 

Aue 
AyQUap! 

PUB 
S1O}Pasd 

[je @pNjoul 